29NE - Wallace - Bartmess

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 14 / 32
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Nebraska
United States of America

3148ft (960m)

GMT -6

40.76374, -101.18229
land

29NE

n/a

29NE

497m (1631ft)
149° / 329°
9m (30ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 29NE

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
HCT HAYES CENTER VORTAC 22 140.1°
GGF GRANT NDB 25.7 281°
LBF NORTH PLATTE VOR/DME 26.1 56.7°

LB PANBE (NORTH PLATTE) NDB 33.1 63.4°
SAE SEARLE (OGALLALA) VOR/DME 34.3 300.9°
MCK MC COOK VOR/DME 43 133.5°
OIN OBERLIN NDB 63.3 145.3°
Disclaimer

frequency
117.70

359

117.40

416

110.20
115.30

341

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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